Rise and Shine Half Marathon & SK

1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

April 04, 2015

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Place Name
1 Brennan Barlow
2 George Mendoza
3 Arrmon Abedikichi
4 Drew Blake
5 John Chandler
6 Jeff Hathorn
7 Pam Carr
8 Tommy Bennett
9 Griffin Powell
10 Harold Pizzetta
11 Dan Vega
12 David Norris
13 Dewey Scarbrough
14 Christian Runyon
15 Dallas Stricker
16 Hernan Garrido
17 Swetha Devaraj
18 Kayla Stricker
19 Krista Eye
20 Maggie Starns
21 Heath Underwood
22 Terri Clark
23 Summer Riley
24 Sarah Dixon
25 Landon Staten
26 David Williamson
27 Jason Byrd
28 Samuel Hendry
29 Brandy Gamblin
30 Jim Marsalis
31 Susan Dobson
32 Ben Hall
33 Gabriel Garrido
34 Brian Harper
35 Dawn Aultman
36 Gary Thornton
37 Meg Barnes
38 Kelvin Smith
39 Nicholas Shattles
40 PHILIP BUCKLEY
41 Kevin Flynn
42 Delaina Lucus
43 bobby jones
44 Phillip Wedgeworth
45 Elizabeth Stegall
46 Stan Davis
47 Joe Seals
48 Kyle Gordy
49 Misty Dickerson
50 Scott Shepard
51 Joseph WILLIAMSON
52 jennifer kizzar
53 Heather Eron
54 Jeff Barrett
55 Seth Hester
56 Jason McKee
57 Brad Hoefler
58 Michael Milsap
59 Francisco Leon
60 Mandi Stringer

City
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bassfield MS

Brandon MS
Orange Beach AL
Madison MS
Hattiesburg MS
Decatur MS
Petal MS

De Kalb MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS
Clinton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lexington KY
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collinsville MS
New Orleans LA
Petal MS
Watkinsville GA
Oxford MS
Laurel MS
Sumrall MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Ellisville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Saucier MS
Taylorsville MS
Stringer MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lumberton MS
Laurel MS
Birmingham AL
Ellisville MS
Gulfport MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS
Collins MS

Bib No
152
151
608
150
283
618
244

39

617
116

89
167

148
607
604
149
258
204
257
262
109
259
114
280
261

25
159

630
170
242
628
107
289
631
190
187
134

84
298
252
236
191
241

27

237
623
620
104

96

86
269
231
230
249
248
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Age Group

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
20-29
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
20-29
0-14
40-49
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
0-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
70-99
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
20-29
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146
146
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:49:
:49:
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61
62
63
64
65
66

68
69

71
72
73
74
75

77
78

80
81

83
84
85
86
87

89
90

92
93
94
95
96

98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Rachel Wickell
Stephen Rials
Bubba Kizzar
MATTHEW EAST
andrew callen
Daniel Barton
Darrell Little
Amie Buckley
kim buckley
Erica Lewis
Stephani Mitchell
Linda Benson
LaVonne Windsor
David Gavel
Keith Riley
Makenzie Rials
Ronald Wise
Edward Sayre
Joseph Tullos
Brent Gannon
Melissa Clark
James Bueno
Barbara clark
Stetson VanAusburg
Katie Michini
Holt McMullan
William Lee
Jennifer Staten

Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass

Sarah Modisett
Tammy White
Jonas Bull
WANDA SHOEMAKE
Daniel Guy
Patrick Eakes
John Miller
Tracey Doggett
Marlinda Skaggs
beverly stinson
Chris Marengo

Name
Faith Trussell
Jennifer Patterson
Penny Smith
Jamie Sisk
Mitzi Morgan
Shelby Wagner
Kelly Holder
Joey Childs
Mica Stevens
Beth McDaniel
Felecia Brown
Nadine Ducote
Bobby Cox
Rebecca Courtney
Elizabeth Freeman
Stacey Pape
Robin Carr
Leah Ingram
Neil Sulek
Martiestean McClendon
Charity Inzer
Kelsey Roberts
Catherine Pannell
April Shoffner
Malin Collin
Brandi Palmer
Meredith Wren
Emiley Mills
Jeremy Jones
Katie Meyers
Todd Coffin
Kristi Tullos
Shelley Lee
Joe Baugh2
Felicia D. Greenwood
Kathy Byrd
Anna Welch
Frank Barrett
Emily Rapchick-Weidman

Saraland AL
Wesson MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS

Bay Springs MS
Bay Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Superior WI
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Columbia MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Baton Rouge LA
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jayess MS
Meridian MS
Lucedale MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Covington LA
Monticello MS
Jayess MS
Petal MS
Biloxi MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Petal MS

Petal MS

Moss Point MS
Laurel MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Leakesville MS
Laurel MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Petal MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Pearl MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Bossier City LA
Wiggins MS
Richton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Clinton MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Madison MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

North Aurora IL
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Heidelberg MS
Laurel MS
Gulfport MS

255
181
105
274
287
125
220
131
210

173
158
157
235
629
180
142
610
198
290

72
218
265
243
246
199

70
113
178
578
212
124
161
264

60
606
284
285

38
129

Bib No
254
143
219
119
614
270
103
292
211
605
166
136
273

11
216

18
295
183
112

88
223
147

33
299
226
293
294
203
609
197
296
627

102
79

165
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20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
0-14
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
15-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59

Age Group

16
17
23

18
17
19
10

20
24
21
22

10
10

23
11

13
14

18
16

24
25

12
26

14
17

18

40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
60-69
20-29
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Beth Wilson
Melissa Engle

Amy Riels

Katey Easley
Jason Hillman
Kristina Graham
Jaime Baas
CRYSTAL GRAVES
BRENDA CHILDRESS
Brooke Sibley
Sarah Smith
Vanessa Smith
Katherine Howie
Felicia Anima
Sunshine Smith
LaJuan Austin
Zack McRaney
Heather Pritchett
Amy Hinton

Amanda Cascio
Brittney Smith
Dick Thompson

Pam Pitts

Brooke Hodges
Sandee Pendergrass
Tommy Morgan
Sherry Gilkey
Becky Tew

Raechel Dickinson
Mona Brock

Kim Foster

Lori Wood

Denise Bilich
Dana Storey
William Lowry
Amanda Lee

Angela Holifield
Kristen Ellzey
Ronnie Freeman
Deanna Payne

Kemi Simmons
Marcus Vowell
Tracy Dearing
Amber Chancelor
Katherine Murray
Kim Boswell

Marcy MCDonald
Katie Abercrombie
Bethany Rives
Serina Williamson
Demetria Thompson
JoAnna McKinley
Chad M. Greenwood
Yolanda Thompson
Jamie Martin

Kim Doherty

Wendy Hux

Judith Jones
Erica Stroo

Julia Sumrall
Lena Clark

Name
Tracye Eakes
Katherine Grafe
Kevin dungan
tom smith
Kim Watson
Krystal Hernandez
Eva Hernandez
April Lammons
Alison Clark
Elizabeth Grafe
Sara Lott
Annette Cardenas
Beverly Swann
Ngoc Bich Tran
Carol Rogers
Ken Stocks
MANDY SHOWS
Heather Lammons

Soso MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Brooklyn MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Meridian MS
Gulfport MS
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Moselle MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Lucedale MS
Clinton MS
Collins MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Moselle MS
Brookhaven MS
Hattiesburg MS
Abita Springs LA
Cleveland TN
Collins MS
West Monroe LA
Laurel Hill FL
Mount Olive MS
Richton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Starkville MS
Newton MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Clinton MS
Clinton MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS

Laurel MS
Petal MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Wesson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Moselle MS
Purvis MS

City
Philadelphia MS
Kiln MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Raymond MS
Hattiesburg MS
Picayune MS
Hattiesburg MS
Mize MS
Kiln MS
Sumrall MS
Long Beach MS
Columbia MS
Baton Rouge LA
Los Lunas NM
Hattiesburg MS
Seminary MS
Mobile AL

120
13
196
55

99

37
189
288
624
111

49

34
174
601

14
227
282
238
164
271

51

77
193

29

31
160
135

65
233
616

87

250
240

30
12

98
600
201
205

20
91
186
245
76
140
213
36
47
15
23
94
171
66
192
214

Bib No

59
279
195
101
256
297
286
121
153
278

19
603

58
115

57

69
260
122
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26
27
28

20
30

31
15

20
16

33
18

22
21

34
22

20

21
23
35

22
36

37
38
39
27
40

23

24
24
28
25
42
25
43
26
27
28
26
27
44
29
45
46
28

30
29

30

Age Group

31
30
31
32
33

34
32

33

35

49
50

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
40-49
15-19
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
60-69
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
20-29

40-49
15-19
40-49
60-69
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
60-69
20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
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219
220
221
222
223
224
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
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259
260
261
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265
266
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273
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275
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278
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

David Jones

Lane Brady

Mary Lois Brady
Roger Wiseman
Doris Burns
Michael Murphree
Dee Rasberry
DIANNA WILLIAMS
Erika Miller
Tracey Rouse

Ryan Cotton
Natalie Wiggins
Ashtyn Pippin
Mary Clarie McGee
Samantha Mahler
Kim Jarrell
Johnnie Bradford
Lisa Jordan

Anita Davis

Julie Teater
Melanie ingram
Kimberly Simmons
Jonathan Brown
juanita dabney
felycia dear
Jamie Wildermuth
Aimee Piland
Michelle Hatton
Jessica Carney
Cindy Henderson
Demonica Brown
Pamela WILLIAMSON
Candice Simon
Constance Mccullum
Marcus Chance
Amanda Ainsworth
Tara Mitchell
Temika Dale

craig stewart
Angela Varino
Jessie Armstrong
Tim Dawsey

Tina Andrews2
charles atkins, jr.
Elisha Booth
Cyara Pendergrass
Pearlee Warner
Anna Bush

brandy windham
Crystal Washington
CHARMAINE BRADFIELD
Stacy Addy
Belinda Hartfield
thu sellers

Donna Hodge
Whitney Cameron
Tonya Lawrence
MONA CARR

Emily Vaughn
Brandi Sellers
Don Hodge

Cynthia Ledlow
Marjorie Maldonado
Carolyn Hood
Clara Warren
Deidra Johnson-Walker
Coila Rochelle Barnes
Rowena Elliott
Doreen Leone
Angie Ishee

Jody Link

Julie Walsh
Sherri Davis
Cassie Dennis
Melissa Graham
Dennis Wargel
Courtney Turner
Virginia Jones
Candy Voss
Paulette Ware
Renea Pulliam
Patricia Betts

Mize MS

Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Moselle MS
Tupelo MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hazlehurst MS
Hattiesburg MS
Cordova TN
Sumrall MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Westwego LA
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Biloxi MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Braxton MS
Pinckneyville IL
Sumrall MS
Hattiesburg MS
Sumrall MS
Meridian MS
Newhebron MS
Lumberton MS
Wiggins MS
Taylorsville MS
Montgomery AL
Taylorsville MS
Flowood MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Bellbrook OH
Hattiesburg MS
Pittsburg KS
Columbia MS
Vicksburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Memphis TN
Memphis TN
Newton MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brookhaven MS
Lumberton MS
Purvis MS
Hazlehurst MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brookhaven MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Montgomery AL
Prattville AL
Byram MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lumberton MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Baton Rouge LA
Memphis TN
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Stringer MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Jackson MS
Byram MS
Hattiesburg MS

126
93
92

146

175

123

266

78
229
291
263

276
63
239
200
16

619
179
184
141

95
185
144
206
118
156
224
162
621
272
154
622
612

209

46
277

10

26
626
137
128
194
182
579

28
177
253
202
139

81
207
132

267
611
176
208
215
281
133
155
169
247
234
275

73
117
168
217
100

43
130

42
61
251
83

48
25
25

69
54

32
48
40
32
43

50
43
46
68
48
62
51
34
45
64
52

31
38

29
56

31
30
49
52
31

32
44
41
25
62
26
59
47
13
51
28
36
48
41
41
54
a4
51
29

50
24
27
49
35

53
48
37
40
55
48
a4
58
45
47
24
47
70
27

54
43
42
46
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40-49
20-29
20-29
60-69
60-69
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
60-69
20-29
50-59
40-49

0-14
50-59
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
70-99
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
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124
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Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time
301 shane champagne Hattiesburg MS 85 41 M 34 40-49 4:36:57.5



Rise and Shine Half Marathon & 5K

1/2 Marathon

Age Group Results

April 04, 2015

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Male Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Brennan Barlow Laurel MS
2 George Mendoza Laurel MS
3 Arrmon Abedikichi Hattiesburg MS

Female Overall Winners

Place Name City
1 Pam Carr
2 Swetha Devaraj Clinton MS
3 Kayla Stricker Hattiesburg MS

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 John Chandler Hattiesburg MS

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Krista Eye Hattiesburg MS

Male Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Jeff Hathorn Bassfield MS

Female Grand Masters Winners

Place Name City
1 Tammy White Monticello MS

Male 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 Dallas Stricker Hattiesburg MS
2 andrew callen Laurel MS

Female 14 and Under

Place Name City
1 Maggie Starns Hattiesburg MS

2 Cyara Pendergrass Collins MS

Bib No
152
151
608

Bib No
244
604
149

Bib No
283

Bib No
258

Bib No
618

Bib No
212

Bib No

287

Bib No
204
194

Age
23
35
31

Age
40
30
20

E
u
N ID

[
[y
H 00D

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

7
17
18

Overall

Overall

19

Overall

6

Overall

91

Overall

15
65

Overall

20
264

[y

[ay

Total
Time

:19:11.3
:21:56.3
124:12.8

Total
Time

:25:42.8
:42:25.6
:42:36.6

Total
Time

124:28.6

Total
Time

:42:55.1

Total
Time

124:29.3

Total
Time

:01:56.4

Total
Time

141:49.1
:54:47.3

Total
Time

:43:25.8
:53:06.9



Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Erica Lewis
2 Brooke Hodges
3 Katherine Grafe
Male 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Drew Blake
2 Christian Runyon
3 Heath Underwood
4 Samuel Hendry
5 Michael Milsap
6 Darrell Little
7 Ronald Wise
8 Brent Gannon
9 James Bueno
10 Neil Sulek
11 Lane Brady
Female 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Mandi Stringer
2 Rachel Wickell
3 Stephani Mitchell
4 Makenzie Rials
5 Melissa Clark
6 Barbara clark
7 Katie Michini
8 Mitzi Morgan
9 Shelby Wagner
10 Beth McDaniel
11 Kelsey Roberts
12 Catherine Pannell
13 April Shoffner
14 Malin Collin
15 Brandi Palmer
16 Emiley Mills
17 Anna Welch
18 Emily Rapchick-Weidman
19 Jaime Baas
20 Sarah Smith
21 Heather Pritchett
22 Brittney Smith
23 Kristen Ellzey
24 Deanna Payne
25 Katherine Murray
26 Marcy MCDonald
27 Katie Abercrombie
28 Bethany Rives
29 Erica Stroo
30 Lena Clark
31 Kim Watson
32 Krystal Hernandez
33 Eva Hernandez
34 Alison Clark
35 Ngoc Bich Tran
36 Mary Lois Brady
37 Ashtyn Pippin
38 Jessica Carney
39 Tara Mitchell
40 Jessie Armstrong
41 Tina Andrews2
42 Anna Bush
43 Whitney Cameron
a4 Emily Vaughn
45 Brandi Sellers
46 Cassie Dennis
47 Courtney Turner
Male 30 to 39

City
Hattiesburg MS
Clinton MS
Kiln MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
De Kalb MsS
Lexington KY
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS
Hattiesburg MS
Baton Rouge LA
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS

Laurel MS
City
Collins MS

Saraland AL
Bay Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Jayess MS
Lucedale MS
Jackson MS
Clinton MS
Pearl MS
Hattiesburg MS
Clinton MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Heidelberg MS
Gulfport MS
Purvis MS
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Mount Olive MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Clinton MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Purvis MS
Raymond MS
Hattiesburg MS
Picayune MS
Mize MS

Baton Rouge LA
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Sumrall MS
Flowood MS
Hattiesburg MS
Columbia MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lumberton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

Bib No
71
77
279

Bib No
150

257

25
249
220
142
290
218
295

93

Bib No

255
173
180
72
265
246
614
270
605
88
223
147
33
299
293
79
165
21
624
227
164
30
32
64
91
186
245
66
214
256
297
286
153
115
92
41
156
53
10
626
579
132
611
176
217
130

Age
19
17
19

Age
26
24
29
21
28
29
28

29
26
25

Age
28
21

20
26

28
24
23
26
27

29
24
26
27
26
24
29
24
27
20
27
22
26
29

23
29
26
26
26
28
28
25
25
28
29
29
25
26
28
29
24
27
24
27

Overall

70
163
202

Overall

4
14
21
28
58
67
77
80
82

119

220

Overall

60

61

71

76

81

83

85
105
106
110
122
123
124
125
126
128
137
139
146
150
157
160
177
179
184
186
187
188
198
200
205
206
207
209
214
221
231
247
255
259
261
266
274
277
278
292
295
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Total
Time

Total

:56:44.6
:16:47.6
:30:08.9

Time

124:
141:
143:
146:
:53:
:55:
:58:

:59:

106
:36:

Total

22.

21

45,

50

31.

22

38.

58

23.

AR WOWOOOWERE WO O

Time

:54:
:54:

:58:
:59:

100:
104
104
:05:
107:

:08:
108:

109:
:10:

$12:
:13:
:15:
:15:
120:
122
:25:
:25:
126
126
128:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
132:
134:
:36:
:39:
145:
149
:52:
:52:
:54:
100:

:05:

129:
132

Total

1.

03

11.

19

1.
24.
24.
7.
47.
103.
17.

23

23.

37

35.

58

22.
54.

56

12.
47.

58

05.
19.
55.

23
27

41.

27

29.
23.
12.
39.
20.

00

04.
29.

50

39.

29

Q0.
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Name

1 Tommy Bennett
2 Griffin Powell
3 Dan Vega
4 Landon Staten
5 David Williamson
6 Ben Hall
7 Nicholas Shattles
8 PHILIP BUCKLEY
9 Joseph WILLIAMSON
10 Seth Hester
11 Brad Hoefler
12 MATTHEW EAST
13 Daniel Barton
14 David Gavel
15 Joseph Tullos
16 Daniel Guy
17 Joey Childs
18 Meredith Wren
19 Jeremy Jones
20 Jason Hillman
21 LaJuan Austin
22 Zack McRaney
23 Tommy Morgan
24 Ryan Cotton
Female 30 to 39
Plac Name
1 Terri Clark
2 Summer Riley
3 Sarah Dixon
4 Susan Dobson
5 Meg Barnes
6 Delaina Lucus
7 Elizabeth Stegall
8 Heather Eron
9 Amie Buckley
10 kim buckley
11 Jennifer Staten
12 Sarah Modisett
13 Tracey Doggett
14 Marlinda Skaggs
15 beverly stinson
16 Jennifer Patterson
17 Penny Smith
18 Kelly Holder
19 Mica Stevens
20 Nadine Ducote
21 Rebecca Courtney
22 Stacey Pape
23 Charity Inzer
24 Katie Meyers
25 Kristi Tullos
26 Beth Wilson
27 Melissa Engle
28 Amy Riels
29 Katey Easley
30 Kristina Graham
31 CRYSTAL GRAVES
32 Brooke Sibley
33 Felicia Anima
34 Amanda Cascio
35 Sherry Gilkey
36 Mona Brock
37 Lori Wood
38 Denise Bilich
39 Dana Storey
40 Amanda Lee
41 Angela Holifield
42 Amber Chancelor
43 Kim Boswell
44 JoAnna McKinley
45 Yolanda Thompson
46 Jamie Martin
a7 April Lammons
48 Sara Lott
49 MANDY SHOWS
50 Heather Lammons

DIANNA WILLIAMS

City
Brandon MS
Orange Beach AL
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Watkinsville GA
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Lumberton MS
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Biloxi MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Madison MS
Brooklyn MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Collins MS
Sumrall MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Saucier MS
Birmingham AL
Bay Springs MS
Bay Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Covington LA
Petal MS
Petal MS
Moss Point MS
Ellisville MS
Leakesville MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Gulfport MS
Wiggins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Gulfport MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Soso MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Purvis MS
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Moselle MS
Hattiesburg MS
Abita Springs LA
Cleveland TN
West Monroe LA
Laurel Hill FL
Seminary MS
Clinton MS
Laurel MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Sumrall MS
Seminary MS
Mobile AL
Hazlehurst MS

Bib No
39
9
116
114
280
170
187
134
620
269
230
274
125
235
198
264
292
226
294

601
14
29

291

Bib No
262
109
259
630
631
298
191

131
210
113
578
284
285

38
143
219
103
211
136

75
216
112
203
197
120

13
196

99
37
288
34
238
31
65
616
87
62
240
45
205

213
47
15

121
19

260

122

266

Age
34
38
39
32
39
38
34
37
34
30
36
35
33
35
33
32
39
31
36
36
34
33
34
32

Age

Overall

8

9
11
25
26
32
39
40
51
55
57
64
66
74
79
94
108
127
129
144
155
156
165
229

Overall

22

23

24

31

37

42

45

53

68

69

88

90

97

98

99
102
103
107
109
112
114
116
121
130
132
140
141
142
143
145
147
149
153
159
166
169
171
172
173
175
176
183
185
191
193
194
208
211
217
218
226
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Total
Time

:43:58
:43:59.
144:05.
:48:08
149:45.
:50:13.
:51:02

:55:41.
:55:41

:01:52.
103:25

103:47.
:04:10
104:11.
104:33.
:05:01

:05:26.
106:15

109:23.
:09:44.

:11:09.
:11:22

:12:34.
:13:54.
:13:57.
:14:54.
:15:40.
:17:47.
:18:45

:18:59.
:19:15.
:19:40

120:35.
120:56.
:25:23

:25:58.
126:37.
:28:09

:28:15.
$32:18.
:33:35

:36:06.
:37:11
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52 Melanie ingram
53 felycia dear

54 Jamie Wildermuth
55 Aimee Piland

56 Demonica Brown
57 Pamela WILLIAMSON
58 Candice Simon

59 Amanda Ainsworth
60 Temika Dale
61 brandy windham
62 Cynthia Ledlow
63 Deidra Johnson-Walker
64 Virginia Jones

Male 40 to 49
Place Name

1 Harold Pizzetta
2 Dewey Scarbrough
3 Hernan Garrido
4 Jason Byrd

5 Gabriel Garrido
6 Brian Harper

7 Kelvin Smith

8 Kevin Flynn

9 bobby jones
10 Stan Davis
11 Joe Seals
12 Kyle Gordy
13 Scott Shepard
14 Jeff Barrett
15 Jason McKee
16 Francisco Leon
17 Bubba Kizzar
18 Edward Sayre
19 Stetson VanAusburg
20 Jonas Bull
21 Patrick Eakes
22 John Miller
23 Jamie Sisk
24 Bobby Cox
25 Todd Coffin
26 Joe Baugh2
27 William Lowry
28 Marcus Vowell
29 Chad M. Greenwood
30 Kevin dungan
31 David Jones
32 craig stewart
33 Don Hodge
34 shane champagne

Female 40 to 49
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Name

Brandy Gamblin

Dawn Aultman
Misty Dickerson
jennifer kizzar
Linda Benson

LaVonne Windsor
Michelle Boucher-Snodgrass
Faith Trussell

Robin Carr

Leah Ingram
Martiestean McClendon
Shelley Lee

Felicia D. Greenwood
Kathy Byrd

BRENDA CHILDRESS
Vanessa Smith
Katherine Howie
Sunshine Smith
Amy Hinton

Pam Pitts

Sandee Pendergrass
Raechel Dickinson
Kim Foster

Purvis MS
Braxton MS
Pinckneyville IL
Sumrall MS
Newhebron MS
Lumberton MS
Wiggins MS
Taylorsville MS
Marion MS
Hattiesburg MS
Union MS

Byram MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Madison MS
Petal MS
Oxford MS
Hattiesburg MS
Oxford MS
Laurel MS
Ellisville MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Taylorsville MS
Stringer MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Laurel MS
Oxford MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Jayess MS
Philadelphia MS
Philadelphia MS
Laurel MS
Bossier City LA
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Starkville MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Mize MS
Meridian MS
Brookhaven MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Collinsville MS
Sumrall MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Superior WI
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
North Aurora IL
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Gulfport MS
Hattiesburg MS
Moselle MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lucedale MS
Collins MS
Petal MS
Brookhaven MS

179
185
144
206
162
621
272
612
209

215
169
50

Bib No
617
167
607
261
242
628
190

84
252
241

27

623

231
248
105
610
243
124

60
606
119
273
609
627
250
600

195
126
46
208
85

Bib No
159
107
237
104
158
157
178
254

82

183
296

35
102
189
111

49
174
282

51
193
135
233

34
31
31

32
31

31
32

35
37
35

Age
43
41
41
49
42
40
a4
46
a4
40
42
41
47
41
40
42
a4
a4
47
43
a4
45
41
40
46
43
a4
41
40
42
48
a4
49
41

Age
40
a4
40
42
a4
a4
42
40
41
40
48
41
49
46
a4
40
47
a4
42
40
41
43
40

239
243
244
245
249
250
251
254
256
267
280
284
296

Overall

10
13
16
27
33
34
38
41
43
46
47
48
50
54
56
59
63
78
84
92
95
96
104
113
131
134
174
181
192
203
219
257
279
301

Overall

29
35
49
52
72
73
89
101
117
118
120
133
135
136
148
151
152
154
158
162
164
168
170
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141
144
145:

146
146

148
:50:

108:
:17:
132

48.
34.

02

27.

31

39.

27

53.

13

00.
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Total
Time

:38:

142
146:
148:
148:
149:
:49:
:50:
:51:

:51:
:51:

:52:
:53:

:58:
:59:

103!
103:
104
:05:
109:

120:
124
127
:30:
136
140.
56.
57.

107:
:36:

Total

49.
104,
00.
30.

32.

51

43.

09

36.
44.
108.
49.

33

43.

55

11.

12

23.

29

16.

28

34.

18
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Time

:47:
148
:51:
:51:
:57:
:57:
:01:
104
106:
106:
107:
109:
:10:
:10:
:13:
114
:14:
114
:15:
:16:

117
:18:

51.
45.

41

54.
12.

12

09

28.
37.

34

46.
10.

31

56.
38.

45

55.
31.

11

58.
47.
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24 Kemi Simmons

25 Tracy Dearing

26 Serina Williamson
27 Demetria Thompson
28 Kim Doherty

29 Wendy Hux

30 Judith Jones

31 Tracye Eakes

32 Elizabeth Grafe

33 Annette Cardenas
34 Erika Miller

35 Tracey Rouse

36 Natalie Wiggins

37 Samantha Mahler

38 Kim Jarrell

39 Lisa Jordan
40 Kimberly Simmons
41 Michelle Hatton
42 Constance Mccullum
43 Angela Varino
a4 Elisha Booth
45 Crystal Washington
46 CHARMAINE BRADFIELD
47 Stacy Addy
48 thu sellers
49 Tonya Lawrence

50 Clara Warren

51 Coila Rochelle Barnes
52 Doreen Leone

53 Angie Ishee

54 Julie Walsh

55 Sherri Davis

56 Melissa Graham

57 Paulette Ware

58 Renea Pulliam

59 Patricia Betts

Male 50 to 59
Place Name

1 David Norris

2 Gary Thornton

3 Stephen Rials

4 Keith Riley

5 William Lee

6 Chris Marengo

7 Dick Thompson

8 Ken Stocks

9 Michael Murphree
10 Marcus Chance

11 charles atkins, jr.

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 WANDA SHOEMAKE
2 Felecia Brown
3 Becky Tew
4 Julia Sumrall
5 Carol Rogers
6 Mary Clarie McGee
7 Julie Teater
8 juanita dabney
9 Cindy Henderson
10 Pearlee Warner
11 Belinda Hartfield
12 Donna Hodge
13 MONA CARR
14 Marjorie Maldonado
15 Carolyn Hood
16 Rowena Elliott
17 Jody Link
18 Candy Voss
Male 60 to 69

Hattiesburg MS
Newton MS
Laurel MS

Hattiesburg MS
Wesson MS
Hattiesburg MS
Philadelphia MS
Kiln MS

Long Beach MS
Hattiesburg MS
Cordova TN
Hattiesburg MS
Westwego LA
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Taylorsville MS
Bellbrook OH
Hattiesburg MS
Memphis TN
Memphis TN
Newton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Prattville AL
Collins MS
Lumberton MS
Laurel MS
Baton Rouge LA
Memphis TN
Meridian MS
Jackson MS
Byram MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Decatur MS
Laurel MS

Wesson MS
Columbia MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Tupelo MS
Montgomery AL
Vicksburg MS

City
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Laurel MS
Moselle MS

Los Lunas NM
Hattiesburg MS
Biloxi MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Collins MS
Brookhaven MS
Hazlehurst MS
Meridian MS
Montgomery AL
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS

98
201
76
140
23
94
171
59
278
603
78
229
263
63
239

184
118
154
277
128
177
253
202

97
155
247
275

117
168
100

251
83

Bib No
89
289
181
629
70
129
271
69
123
622
137

Bib No
161
166
160
192

57
276
619

95
224
182
139
207
267
281
133
234

73

42

49
41
a4
45
43
45
42
44
45
43
48
40
43
43
46
48
45
45
49
41
47
48
41
41
a4
41
48
40
48
44
45
47
47
43
42
46

Age
54
56

56
57

54
56

52
59

Age
51
53
57
50
51
50
51
52
56
51
54
51
50
51
53
55
58
54

180
182
189
190
195
196
197
201
210
212
227
228
230
233
234
236
240
246
252
258
263
268
269
270
272
275
283
285
287
288
290
291
293
298
299
300

Overall

12
36
62
75
87
100
161
216
224
253
262

Overall

93
111
167
199
215
232
238
242
248
265
271
273
276
281
282
286
289
297
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123:
:25:
126:

128
128

:30:
132

137
137
:39:
140:
140:
141
142
:45:

:51:
:52:

:56:
:56:

102:
:10:

:18:
:21:
124
:25:
:29:
141
141
136

Total

20.
21.

20

17.

33

8.

38

28.

34

21.

28

26.
24.

38

41.
48.
:01.
02.

28

3.

51

20.

05

54.

30

10.

56
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Time

:39:
149
:54:
:57:
:01:

:15:
:35:

148
:52:

Total

48.

18

17.
46.

25

59.
46.
148.
35.

28
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Time

102:
:05:
:17:
:29:
134
:39:
:41:
144
:46:
:53:
:57:
:58:
103:
:10:
:10:
:17:
124
132:

Total

32.
14.

53

29.
13.
47.
118

17

35.

14

57.
34.

36

48.
34.

35

o1.
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Name

Phillip Wedgeworth

Holt McMullan
Frank Barrett
Ronnie Freeman
tom smith

Roger Wiseman
Jonathan Brown
Tim Dawsey

Female 60 to 69

Elizabeth Freeman
Beverly Swann
Doris Burns

Dee Rasberry
Johnnie Bradford
Anita Davis

Male 70 and Over

Place

1
2

Name
Jim Marsalis
Dennis Wargel

City
Ellisville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Richton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Pittsburg KS

City
Richton MS
Columbia MS
Moselle MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
New Orleans LA
Stringer MS

Bib No
236
199

12
101
146
141

26

Bib No
11
58
175
68
200
54

Bib No

43

Age
63
63
64
63
65
60
64
62

Age
62
65

61
68
62

Age
70
70

Overall

a4

86
138
178
204
222
241
260

Overall

115
213
223
225
235
237

Overall

30
294

:50:54.
100:39.

120:56.
:31:08

t42:33.
:52:04.
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106:11.
134:28.
:36:39.
136:48.
140:
141
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Total
Time
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Total
Time

147:52.6
:30:15.7




Rise and Shine Half Marathon & 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List

April 04, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run
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Name
Wayne Smith
AARON GATHERIGHT
Matthew Godfrey
Mostafa Khannouchi
Haylee Benoit
James Skaggs
Kaleb Smith
Andrew Wenzler
Rion Snowden
Wesley James
Marianna Lunsford
Nestor Raul Anzola
Rebecca Busby
Ed Curtis
Jesse Jarrell
noel mann
Laken Farve
Chris Hodge
Calvin Woodruff
Suzanne Dees
Nathan Edwards
Emily Snodgrass
Rebekah Baugh
Lindsey McCarty
Jessica Hillman
Jonathan Wolfe
Matthew Futrell
Joshua Read
Ken Bush
Lee Gill
Hamilton Stevens
Pamela Jones
April Grissom
Jacob Padgett
Stace Mercier
Jeff Stewart
Jason Grimes
Andrea Cochran
Chrissy Herrington
Mitch Stringer
Tammy Fowler
Stacy Underwood
Joseph Farve
LANE WILLIAMSON
JENNIFER WILLIAMSON
Cindy Ringler
Haley James
Brandon Baas
Cranson Horst
Bo Watts
Hilary Read
schiquita snipes
Scott Martin
Russell Palmer
Ron Repsher
Geralyn Datz
Laura Mixon
James Pitts
Dusty Parker
Beau Easley
Tracy Williams

City
Collins MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Seminary MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Vicksburg MS
Knoxville TN
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brooklyn MS
Brooklyn MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Waynesboro MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Lexington KY
Collins MS
Collins MS
Sumrall MS
Clinton MS
Seminary MS
Purvis MsS
Brooklyn MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MsS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS

Bib No
552
554
527
531
535
551
567
573
571
403
420
522
532
340
481
372
439
406
325
533
423
587
529
305
303
497
501
336
565
425
590
583

574

40
589
313
465
495
301
525
496
440
569
570
528
536
548
503
416
335
466
572
524
354
478
469
518
418
498
537
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23:

24:
24:
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25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
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27:

28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
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30:

30:
30:

30:
30:

30:
30:
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Pace

:15/M
120/M
124/M
142/M
:57/M
:59/M
101/M
131/M
141/M
141/M
149/M
:53/M
:53/M
:55/M
:55/M
:00/M
:03/M
:05/M
:08/M
:12/M
:14/M
:21/M
121/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:21/M
:23/M
:30/M
:31/M
:41/M
:41/M
:01/M
102/M
:03/M
:06/M
:10/M
:11/M
123/M
123/M
123/M
:24/M
:29/M
:30/M
130/M
131/M
:35/M
:36/M
:36/M
142/M
145/M
145/M
148/M
:51/M
:52/M
:54/M
:57/M
:57/M
:57/M
:58/M
:59/M
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62 Amy Miller Collinsville MS 306 45 F 3 40-49 31:00.2 10:00/M
63 Robert Lee Hattiesburg MS 534 34 M 14 30-39 31:08.7 10:03/M
64 Jeanie Coward Hattiesburg MS 530 38 F 7 30-39 31:14.4 10:05/M
65 Will Holder Petal MS 365 37 M 15 30-39 31:18.4 10:06/M
66 Ray Lewis Hattiesburg MS 490 50 M 5 50-59 31:18.7 10:06/M
67 Alison Holder Petal MS 435 39 F 8 30-39 31:21.9 10:07/M
68 Sam Rhodes Petal MS 344 49 M 4 40-49 31:23.6 10:07/M
69 Jim Murdock Petal MsS 581 606 M 3 60-69 31:23.8 10:07/M
70 James Welborn Laurel MS 417 36 M 16 30-39 31:27.1 10:09/M
71 Jason Alexsis2 Hattiesburg MS 594 4 M 5 40-49 31:36.6 10:12/M
72 Lora Mapp Hattiesburg MS 562 48 F 4 40-49 31:46.6 10:15/M
73 Lynetta Welch Heidelberg MS 343 57 F 5 50-59 31:49.2 10:16/M
74 Kathryn Coleman Hattiesburg MS 322 25 F 7 20-29 31:58.4 10:19/M
75 Taylor Smith Hattiesburg MS 502 27 F 8 20-29 32:17.6 10:25/M
76 gregory owens Hattiesburg MS 350 53 M 6 50-59 32:33.6 10:30/M
77 Haley Fordham Petal MS 519 23 F 9 20-29 32:47.6 10:35/M
78 April King Petal MS 520 37 F 9 30-39 32:53.1 10:36/M
79 Melissa Brown Hattiesburg MS 545 46 F 5 40-49 33:03.4 10:40/M
80 Jenine Housewright Petal MS 460 39 F 10 30-39 33:12.4 10:43/M
81 Tara Sullivan Hattiesburg MS 377 26 F 10 20-29 33:17.1 10:44/M
82 Peter Caruso Petal MS 585 32 M 17 30-39 33:23.7 10:46/M
83 steven SchrimpShire Ellisville MS 427 39 M 18 30-39 33:41.7 10:52/M
84 Janae SchrimpShire Ellisville MS 426 29 F 11 20-29 33:41.9 10:52/M
85 Bradley Bryant Petal MS 542 33 M 19 30-39 33:43.7 10:53/M
86 Ashleigh Bryant Petal MsS 541 32 F 11 30-39 33:44.7 10:53/M
87 Betty Arledge Richton MS 482 55 F 6 50-59 33:48.4 10:54/M
88 Mallie Eron Birmingham AL 355 10 F 3 0-14 33:48.6 10:54/M
89 Lora Hight Purvis MS 373 39 F 12 30-39 34:03.6 10:59/M
90 Brady Bennett Purvis MS 474 1 M 2 ©0-14 34:16.9 11:03/M
91 REBECCA GRIFFIN Poplarville MS 553 31 F 13 30-39 34:19.2 11:04/M
92 Anna West Laurel MS 415 23 F 12 20-29 34:22.4 11:05/M
93 Jordan Stephens Laurel MS 419 24 F 13 20-29 34:28.4 11:07/M
94 Melissa Hanberry Hattiesburg MS 374 51 F 7 50-59 34:31.4 11:08/M
95 Rebecca Privon Hattiesburg MS 411 28 F 14 20-29 34:31.4 11:08/M
96 Deborah Kennedy Hattiesburg MS 512 52 F 8 50-59 34:32.4 11:08/M
97 Dara Clark Hattiesburg MS 459 50 F 9 50-59 34:41.9 11:11/M
98 Angie Stringer Magee MS 389 43 F 6 40-49 35:18.7 11:23/M
99 Sophie Michaud Hattiesburg MS 381 45 F 7 40-49 35:34.6 11:28/M
100 Amy Cawthon Purvis MS 510 30 F 14 30-39 35:49.9 11:33/M
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
101 Jennifer Moeller Poplarville MS 543 32 F 15 30-39 35:51.4 11:34/M
102 Lee Roblin Hattiesburg MS 508 45 F 8 40-49 36:12.4 11:41/M
103 Nathen Whitworth Hattiesburg MS 330 13 M 3 0-14 36:16.2 11:42/M
104 Joanna Whitworth Hattiesburg MS 315 32 F 16 30-39 36:17.2 11:42/M
105 Lynn Walton Petal MS 363 59 F 10 50-59 36:21.7 11:44/M
106 Jennifer Mims Hattiesburg MS 470 34 F 17 30-39 36:26.7 11:45/M
107 Elizabeth Repsher Petal MS 353 33 F 18 30-39 36:35.7 11:48/M
108 NICK CRUTCHER Hattiesburg MS 367 62 M 4 60-69 36:55.7 11:55/M
109 Cindy Lee Wiggins MS 491 51 F 11 50-59 36:57.1 11:55/M
110 Natalie Breithaupt Petal MS 560 32 F 19 30-39 37:00.7 11:56/M
111 Charlie Breithaupt Petal MS 559 61 M 5 60-69 37:02.7 11:57/M
112 John Walley Laurel MS 392 56 M 7 50-59 37:18.4 12:02/M
113 Walker Miller Hattiesburg MS 307 1 M 4 0-14 37:19.4 12:02/M
114 Yvette Johnson Memphis TN 467 41 F 9 40-49 37:42.2 12:10/M
115 Nikki Robinson Hattiesburg MS 434 22 F 15 20-29 38:10.2 12:19/M
116 Abbie Johnson Hattiesburg MS 432 26 F 16 20-29 38:10.4 12:19/M
117 Mary Katherine Oglesbee Hattiesburg MS 507 22 F 17 20-29 38:11.1 12:19/M
118 Jinan Khannouchi Hattiesburg MS 390 7 F 4 0-14 38:13.2 12:20/M
119 Amy Ricedorf Hattiesburg MS 499 32 F 20 30-39 38:14.4 12:20/M
120 Anna LeBreton Brandon MS 516 57 F 12 50-59 38:15.4 12:20/M
121 Stephanie Connolly Hattiesburg MS 430 46 F 10 40-49 38:21.7 12:22/M
122 Nick Connolly Hattiesburg MS 431 48 M 6 40-49 38:22.4 12:23/M
123 Ouafae Khannouchi Hattiesburg MS 391 36 F 21 30-39 38:23.4 12:23/M
124 SHANA CANTRELL Seminary MS 375 39 F 22 30-39 38:32.9 12:26/M
125 Daniel CANTRELL Seminary MS 376 32 M 20 30-39 38:33.1 12:26/M
126 Suzanne Turner Ocean Springs MS 379 28 F 18 20-29 38:45.9 12:30/M
127 status ashley Petal MS 445 45 F 11 40-49 38:56.7 12:34/M
128 Christine Wooton Hattiesburg MS 345 53 F 13 50-59 39:06.7 12:37/M
129 Tiva Barrett Ellisville MS 349 40 F 12 40-49 39:13.9 12:39/M
130 Anna Thornton Laurel MS 576 52 F 14 50-59 39:17.9 12:40/M
131 Charles Weatherford Purvis MS 523 37 M 21 30-39 39:28.9 12:44/M
132 Mindi Bennett Hattiesburg MS 506 42 F 13 40-49 39:35.2 12:46/M
133 Susan Oglesbee Hattiesburg MS 505 49 F 14 40-49 39:36.4 12:46/M
134 Kimberly Woodruff Petal MS 324 33 F 23 30-39 39:49.4 12:51/M
135 Randal Turner Ocean Springs MS 378 61 M 6 60-69 39:50.7 12:51/M
136 Gene Escolas Petal MS 586 59 M 8 50-59 39:50.9 12:51/M
137 Dan Davis Hattiesburg MS 347 62 M 7 60-69 40:41.1 13:07/M
138 John LeBreton Brandon MS 517 606 M 8 60-69 40:44.4 13:08/M
139 Sherry Smith Stonewall MS 316 54 F 15 50-59 40:54.9 13:12/M
140 Lisa Murphree Tupelo MS 429 55 F 16 50-59 41:44.2 13:28/M



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Marie Tackett
Kimberly Alexander
Phillip Woodard
Laura Sulek

EVA EAST

Kim Patton

Kay Dowdy
Leanna Carter
Jennifer Hodge
Deirdre Paulson
Anna Womack
Ronald Richardson
Megan Lowery
Kimberly Brown
bridget lindsay
John Porter
Geri Pitts
Kimberly Bailey
Kyle Sullivan
Crysti Carter
Courtney Morris

angela davis-morris

Tasha Riley

Gian Luigi Zaninelli

Kathleen Cooley
Jeannie Robinson
Amber Cooley
Horace Warren
Julie Abercrombie
Amanda Turnage
Robin Murry
Michael Hall
KANDICE NETTO
Brad Stinson
Ann Mitcham
Mark Miller
Hope Covington
Kelly Smith
Kimberly Saul
Mary Courtney
Betty Dickerson
Susan Randolph
Krissy Hall
Olivia Elkovich
Mona Pruitt
Fleur Phelps
Brenda Bennett
Lisa Morgan
Annie Travis
Linda Roderick
hallie sootin
Brenda Gardner
Shirley Lott
Lori Moran
Sheila Moran
Jessica Lee
Patricia Sims
Brandi Barnett
Shannon Freeman
Lisa Shaffer

Name
Tabatha Mccullum
Phyllis Mccullum
Beverly Padgett
Kelly Stringer
Arthur Martin
Cori Martin
Tammy Martin
Amy Tisdale
Brian Rifkin
Derrick Autmon
Zachary Rifkin
Tracey Stinson
Kathy Bullock
Cindy Doty
Meagan Hunter
Karli Ponder
Nicholas Rifkin
Heather Rifkin
Kimberly Guest

Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Collins MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Laurel MS
Ovett MS

Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Prattville AL
Seminary MS
Oak Vale MS
Ovett MS
Collins MS
Lumberton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Lumberton MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Pensacola FL
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Diamondhead MS
Kiln MS
Brooklyn MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Ellisville MS

City
Taylorsville MS
Taylorsville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Mount Olive MS

326
485
387
540
514
456
314
442
405
479
477
458
302
414
413
575
515
484
483
441
580
563
509
584
401
433
399
457
455
511
513
395
400
409
412
308
546
547
568
351
489
488
357
492
473
521
446
327
448
331
407
332
464
471
472
383
384
443
444
380

Bib No

394
393
494
500
361
364
362
339
450
577
453
408
424
487
404
397
454
452
398
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19
22

24
17
18

15

22
23

25
26

27
24

16

17
28

25
18
26

29

24
27

19
20
30
31
32
33
21
22

28
24
29
20
21
25
22
30
26

31
27
34

35
36
28

Age Group

23
29

37
10

31
24

25
32
33
38

39
33

60-69
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59

0-14
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
15-19
40-49
30-39

0-14
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
60-69
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
50-59
70-99
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59

40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
15-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49

0-14
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39

0-14

0-14
30-39
20-29
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13:

13
13

13

14
14
14
14
14
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14
14
14
14
14

15

15

15

15

15
15
15
15
15
15

16

16

16:

16

16

16

16

16
16

35/M

145/M
146/M
148/M
148/M
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:37/M
142/M
143/M
144/M
145/M
146/M
146/M
146/M
146/M
146/M
148/M
149/M
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:

00/M
07/M
14/M
16/M
23/M
24/M
26/M

52/M
52/M
53/M
58/M
06/M

107/M
107/M
15:
:09/M
15:
15:

09/M

16/M
25/M

:25/M
15:
15:
:33/M
15:
15:
15:
:40/M
:40/M
140/M
:48/M
:49/M
:55/M
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
109/M
:10/M
16:

31/M
31/M

34/M
39/M
39/M

59/M
01/M
01/M
01/M
03/M
04/M
04/M

12/M

112/M
16:

14/M

Pace
15/M

:15/M
:15/M
16:

16/M

:18/M
:18/M
16:

20/M

120/M
123/M
16:

25/M

129/M
139/M
141/M
144/M
145/M
16:
16:
:57/M
16:

55/M
57/M

57/M



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Veronica Hall
JOHNNY LEBRETON
JENNIFER FRANZO
NICHOLE LEBRETON
Sarah Morgan
Treva Mooney
Stephanie Dubois2
Cory Williams
Jason Coleman
Erica Johnson
Charles Smith
Kandi Evans
Melissa Davis
Alaina Hernandez
Jane Fant

Lici Beveridge
Donna Bridges
Tom Bridges
Brandi Bewer
Leslie Hutchison
Cayley Bennett
Glenn Rasberry
Ashley Delancy
Audra Delancy
Chistopher Casey
Andree Casey
Brian Casey
Melody Payne
Stephanie Elkins
Greg Payne

Joy Yates

Donte Rich

Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Slidell LA
Hattiesburg MS
Seminary MS
Collins MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Moselle MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Marion VA
Leesville LA
Marion VA
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

396
370
556
369
449
451
588
388
323
561
321
493
564
566
410
422
549
550
476
475
447
468
557
486
437
438
436
538
526
539
318
342

31
34
31
33
24
28

33
25

67
38

13
69

54
54

27
13

18
45
64
61
33

37
47
39
40
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40
25
a1

34
35
43
a4
10
45

46
47

34
35
11
36
10

26
11

26

50
10

27

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39

0-14
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
20-29

0-14
60-69
15-19
40-49
60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49

52:
52:
52:

53:
53:
:18.
44.
o4.
:25.
25.

53:
54:

54:
54:
104,
55:04.

55:

55:
55:

55:
55:

56:
56:

56:
56:

57:
57:

1:04:

35.
53.

53

10.

10

29

08

22.

25

45.

48

7.

08

27.

31

55.

57
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16:
17:
17:
104/M
17:
17:
112/M
17:

17

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18
18

20

58/M
04/M
04/M

09/M
09/M

20/M

126/M
133/M
17:

33/M

:35/M
146/M
146/M
147/M
:52/M
17:

52/M

:53/M
:58/M
17:
:00/M
106/M
18:

59/M

06/M

106/M
:12/M
18:

13/M

:14/M
141/M
141/M
142/M
:51/M
141/M



Rise and Shine Half Marathon & 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results

April 04, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Wayne Smith
2 AARON GATHERIGHT
3 Matthew Godfrey

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Haylee Benoit
2 Marianna Lunsford
3 Rebecca Busby

Male 14 and Under

Name

LANE WILLIAMSON
Brady Bennett

Nathen Whitworth
Walker Miller

Gian Luigi Zaninelli
Zachary Rifkin
Nicholas Rifkin

O
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Female 14 and Under

Name

Emily Snodgrass
Rebekah Baugh
Mallie Eron
Jinan Khannouchi
Leanna Carter
Karli Ponder
Alaina Hernandez
Cayley Bennett

o
—
)
)
)

cONOUVTHhWNER

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 James Skaggs
2 Jesse Jarrell
3 Jonathan Wolfe
4 Matthew Futrell

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Lindsey McCarty
2 Courtney Morris
3 Cori Martin

City
Collins MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Seminary MS
Laurel MS
Vicksburg MS

City
Collins MS
Purvis MS

Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brandon MS

Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City

Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Birmingham AL
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

Collins MS
Petal MS
Purvis MS
City
Petal MS
Petal MS

Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City

Brooklyn MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

Bib No
552
554
527

Bib No
535
420
532

Bib No
569
474
330
307
584
453
454

Bib No
587
529
355
390
442
397
566
447

Bib No
551
481
497
501

Bib No
305
580
364

Age
34
39
29

Age
26
18
30

Age

11
13
11
14

Age

13
10

14
10
13
13

Age
16
16
18
18

Age
17
16
17

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

5
11
13

Overall

a4

90
103
113
164
211
217

Overall

22
23
88
118
148
216
233
240

Overall

6
15
26
27

Overall

24
161
206

Total

Time
19:24.1
19:38.4
19:50.4

Total

Time
21:34.6
24:14.6
24:27.9

Total
Time
29:26.
34:16.
36:16

45:55.
51:07
52:32.

w

N

o

©
NNV ANOVO

Total
Time
25:52
25:52.
33:48.
38:13
44:06.
52:28.
55:04.
55:48.

rhbpoONMOBRN

Total

Time
21:38.4
24:33.1
25:54.4
25:54.4

Total

Time
25:53.7
45:48.1
50:33.4

Pace
6:15/M
6:20/M
6:24/M

Pace
6:57/M
7:49/M
7:53/M

Pace

9:30/M
11:03/M
11:42/M
12:02/M
14:49/M
16:29/M
16:57/M

Pace
8:21/M
8:21/M

10:54/M
12:20/M
14:14/M
16:55/M
17:46/M
18:00/M

Pace
6:59/M
7:55/M
8:21/M
8:21/M

Pace
8:21/M
14:46/M
16:18/M
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4 Ashley Delancy
Male 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Kaleb Smith
2 Andrew Wenzler
3 Joshua Read
4 Hamilton Stevens
5 Jacob Padgett
6 Joseph Farve
7 Dusty Parker
8 John Porter
9 Kyle Sullivan
10 Jason Coleman
Female 20 to 29
Place Name
1 Laken Farve
2 April Grissom
3 Andrea Cochran
4 Stacy Underwood
5 Haley James
6 Hilary Read
7 Kathryn Coleman
8 Taylor Smith
9 Haley Fordham
10 Tara Sullivan
11 Janae SchrimpShire
12 Anna West
13 Jordan Stephens
14 Rebecca Privon
15 Nikki Robinson
16 Abbie Johnson
17 Mary Katherine Oglesbee
18 Suzanne Turner
19 Kimberly Alexander
20 Laura Sulek
21 Deirdre Paulson
22 Anna Womack
23 Megan Lowery
24 Kimberly Bailey
25 Kathleen Cooley
26 Amber Cooley
27 KANDICE NETTO
28 Olivia Elkovich
29 Fleur Phelps
30 hallie sootin
31 Lori Moran
32 Patricia Sims
33 Kimberly Guest
34 Sarah Morgan
35 Treva Mooney
36 Leslie Hutchison
Male 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Rion Snowden
2 Wesley James
3 Calvin Woodruff
4 Nathan Edwards
5 Jason Grimes
6 Mitch Stringer
7 Brandon Baas
8 Bo Watts
9 Scott Martin
10 Russell Palmer
11 Ron Repsher
12 James Pitts
13 Beau Easley
14 Robert Lee
15 Will Holder
16 James Welborn
17 Peter Caruso

Hattiesburg MS

City
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Purvis MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Collins MS
Petal MS
Waynesboro MS
Lexington KY
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Laurel MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ocean Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Bay Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Ovett MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Lumberton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Diamondhead MS
Hattiesburg MS
Mount Olive MS
Seminary MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Collins MS
Purvis MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS

Bib No
567
573
336
590
574
440
418
575
483
323

Bib No
439
17
465
496
536
335
322
502
519
377
426
415
419
411
434
432
507
379
485
540
479
477
302
484
401
399
400
492
521
407
471
384
398
449
451
475

Bib No
571
403
325
423
313
301
548
416
572
524
354
518
498
534
365
417
585

18

Age
22
26
27
27
22

29
25
24
25

Age
21
29
27
29
24
25

27
23

29
23
24
28
22

22
28

25
25

28
25

26
27

22
29

29
29
24
28
27

Age
34
33

36
34

30
33

34
34

31
34

36
32

242

Overall

7

8
28
31
34
43
59
156
159
228

Overall

17
33
38
42
47
51
74
75
77
81
84
92
93
95
115
116
117
126
142
144
150
151
153
158
165
167
173
184
186
191
194
197
219
224
225
239

Overall

9
10
19
21
37
40
48
50
53
54
55
58
60
63
65
70
82

56:07.7

Total

Time

Total

:46.
119
:58.
:56.
:59.
125,
151
:40.
146.
104.

NOOVOOTOIOTRLRNADN

Time

24:
27:
28:

29:
30:

32:
32:

33:
34:

34:
38:

38:
38:
:39.
42:47.
44:
44
45:
45:

46:
46:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
52:
53:
53:
55:

Total

57.
57.

27

41.

15

17.
47.
:17.
41.

22

31.

10

11.

45

36

19.
46.
104.
7.

58

00.

38

47.
06.

34

10.
45,
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Time

23:
23:

25:
28:
:05.
a7.
04.
123,
33.

29:
30:

30:
30:

30:
31:

31:
33:

48.
48.
:12.
30.

26

34

55.

08

27.

23

NPRPANORLRPNOUNOCRNOVOOOLOLLOR

18

O WYWWYWWYWWYWWWLWWLWVOWWOWNN

:06/M

Pace
:01/M
:31/M
:23/M
:41/M
:02/M
:29/M
:57/M
144 /M
:46/M
:26/M

Pace

:03/M
:01/M
:11/M
124/M
:35/M
:45/M
:19/M
:25/M
:35/M
144/M
:52/M
:05/M
:07/M
:08/M
:19/M
:19/M
:19/M
:30/M
:45/M
:48/M
:23/M
:24/M
:37/M
:46/M
:52/M
:53/M
:09/M
:40/M
:48/M
:01/M
:04/M
:10/M
:57/M
:09/M
:09/M
:59/M

Pace

:41/M
:41/M
:08/M
:14/M
:10/M
:23/M
:36/M
:42/M
:48/M
:51/M
:52/M
:57/M
:58/M
:03/M
:06/M
:09/M
:46/M



18 steven SchrimpShire
19 Bradley Bryant
20 Daniel CANTRELL
21 Charles Weatherford
22 Phillip Woodard
23 Ronald Richardson
24 Michael Hall
25 JOHNNY LEBRETON
26 Brian Casey
Female 30 to 39
Place Name
1 Suzanne Dees
2 Jessica Hillman
3 Chrissy Herrington
4 JENNIFER WILLIAMSON
5 schiquita snipes
6 Laura Mixon
7 Jeanie Coward
8 Alison Holder
9 April King
10 Jenine Housewright
11 Ashleigh Bryant
12 Lora Hight
13 REBECCA GRIFFIN
14 Amy Cawthon
15 Jennifer Moeller
16 Joanna Whitworth
17 Jennifer Mims
18 Elizabeth Repsher
19 Natalie Breithaupt
20 Amy Ricedorf
21 Ouafae Khannouchi
22 SHANA CANTRELL
23 Kimberly Woodruff
24 EVA EAST
25 Kimberly Brown
26 bridget lindsay
27 Geri Pitts
28 Tasha Riley
29 Amanda Turnage
30 Hope Covington
31 Kelly Smith
32 Kimberly Saul
33 Mary Courtney
34 Jessica Lee
35 Brandi Barnett
36 Shannon Freeman
37 Kelly Stringer
38 Meagan Hunter
39 Heather Rifkin
40 Veronica Hall
41 JENNIFER FRANZO
42 NICHOLE LEBRETON
43 Stephanie Dubois2
44 Cory Williams
45 Erica Johnson
46 Kandi Evans
47 Melissa Davis
48 Brandi Bewer
49 Melody Payne
50 Stephanie Elkins
51 Joy Yates
Male 40 to 49
Place Name
1 Mostafa Khannouchi
2 Chris Hodge
3 Lee Gill
4 Sam Rhodes
5 Jason Alexsis2
6 Nick Connolly
7 Brad Stinson
8 Brian Rifkin
9 Derrick Autmon
10 Greg Payne

Ellisville MS
Petal MS
Seminary MS
Purvis MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Brooklyn MS
Hattiesburg MS
Sumrall MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Petal MS

Petal MS

Petal MS
Purvis MS
Poplarville MS
Purvis MS
Poplarville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Seminary MS
Petal MS
Laurel MS
Collins MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Purvis MS

Oak Vale MS
Purvis MS
Collins MS
Laurel MS
Lumberton MS
Brooklyn MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collins MS
Slidell LA
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ellisville MS
Moselle MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Marion VA
Leesville LA
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Marion VA

427
542
376
523
387
458
395
370
436

Bib No
533
303
495
570
466
469
530
435
520
460
541
373
553
510
543
315
470
353
560
499
391
375
324
514
414
413
515
509
511
546
547
568
351
383
443
444
500
404
452
396
556
369
588
388
561
493
564
476
538
526
318

Bib No
531
406
425
344
594
431
409
450
577
539

39
33
32

34
38

34
33

Age
33
33

33
35

38
39
37
39
32

31
30

32
34

32
32

39
33

35
36

34
34

31
31

36
38

31
31

31
31

39
33

38
35

39
37
39

Age
41
47
47
49
44
48
45

45
47

83

85
125
131
143
152
172
221
246

Overall

20

25

39

45

52

57

64

67

78

80

86

89

91
100
101
104
106
107
110
119
123
124
134
145
154
155
157
163
170
177
178
179
180
196
198
199
204
215
218
220
222
223
226
227
229
231
232
238
247
248
250

Overall

4
18
30
68
71

122

174

209

210

249

33:41.
33:43.
38:33

42:41.
44:45
46:58.
52:53.
56:31

NNDOPAMORNNN

Total
Time
25:26.
25:53
29:05.
29:27.
30:15

31:14.
31:21.
32:53.
33:12.
33:44.

34:19.
35:49.

36:17.
36:26

37:00.
38:14.

38:32.
39:49.

45:35.
45:36

45:53.
46:52

48:07.
48:13

50:05.
50:13

50:26.
51:54

52:35.
52:53
52:54.
53:18.
53:44.
54:25.
54:29.
55:04.
55:42.
57:55.
57:55.
58:26.
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Total
Time
20:46.
25:03.
26:25.
31:23
31:36.
38:22.
47:19
50:48.
50:54.
57:57
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10

18

:52/M
10:
12:
144/M
13:
14:
109/M
17:

53/M
26/M

46/M
26/M

04/M

:14/M

Pace

O O O 00 00
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10

11

12

12

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

17

18

:12/M
:21/M
:23/M
:30/M
:45/M
:57/M
:05/M
10:
:36/M
10:
10:
:59/M
11:
11:
:34/M
11:
:45/M
:48/M
11:

07/M

43/M
53/M

04/M
33/M

42/M

56/M

120/M
:23/M
12:

26/M

:51/M
:48/M
14:

42/M

:43/M
:45/M
14:

48/M

:07/M
:31/M
15:

31/M

:33/M
:34/M
16:

09/M

:12/M
:12/M
16:

16/M

:45/M
:57/M
16:

58/M

:04/M
17:
17:
:20/M
17:
17:

04/M
12/M

33/M
35/M

:46/M
17:
18:

58/M
41/M

:41/M
18:

51/M

Pace

15

18

:42/M
:05/M
:31/M
10:
10:
12:

07/M
12/M
23/M

:16/M
123/M
16:

25/M

142/M



Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Stace Mercier
2 Geralyn Datz
3 Amy Miller
4 Lora Mapp
5 Melissa Brown
6 Angie Stringer
7 Sophie Michaud
8 Lee Roblin
9 Yvette Johnson
10 Stephanie Connolly
11 status ashley
12 Tiva Barrett
13 Mindi Bennett
14 Susan Oglesbee
15 Jennifer Hodge
16 Crysti Carter
17 angela davis-morris
18 Jeannie Robinson
19 Robin Murry
20 Brenda Bennett
21 Lisa Morgan
22 Linda Roderick
23 Tabatha Mccullum
24 Amy Tisdale
25 Tracey Stinson
26 Audra Delancy
27 Donte Rich
Male 50 to 59
Place Name
1 Nestor Raul Anzola
2 Ed Curtis
3 Ken Bush
4 Jeff Stewart
5 Ray Lewis
6 gregory owens
7 John Walley
8 Gene Escolas
9 Horace Warren
10 Arthur Martin
11 Tom Bridges

Female 50 to 59
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Name

Pamela Jones
Tammy Fowler
Cindy Ringler
Tracy Williams
Lynetta Welch
Betty Arledge
Melissa Hanberry
Deborah Kennedy
Dara Clark

Lynn Walton
Cindy Lee

Anna LeBreton
Christine Wooton
Anna Thornton
Sherry Smith
Lisa Murphree
Kim Patton

Kay Dowdy

Ann Mitcham
Mark Miller
Betty Dickerson
Susan Randolph
Krissy Hall
Mona Pruitt
Annie Travis
Brenda Gardner
Sheila Moran
Lisa Shaffer

City
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Collinsville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Magee MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Memphis TN
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Ellisville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Ovett MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Taylorsville MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Knoxville TN
Laurel MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Petal MS
Prattville AL
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Clinton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Heidelberg MS
Richton MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS
Wiggins MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Laurel MS
Stonewall MS
Tupelo MS
Petal MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Petal MS
Pensacola FL
Ellisville MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Kiln MS
Ellisville MS

Bib No
40
478
306
562
545
389
381
508
467
430
445
349
506
505
405
441
563
433
513
446
327
331
394
339
408
486
342

Bib No
522
340
565
589
490
350
392
586
457
361
550

Bib No
583
525
528
537
343
482
374
512
459
363
491
516
345
576
316
429
456
314
412
308
489
488
357
473
448
332
472
380

Age
47
43
45
48
46
43
45
45
41
46
45
40
42
49
46
43
48
46
42
42
46
49
45
47
42
45
40

Age
50
56
51
58

53
56

50
59
54

Age
52
52
53
55

55
51
52
50
59
51
57
53

54
55

50
59

51
55

57
52

53
53

Overall

35

56

62

72

79

98

99
102
114
121
127
129
132
133
149
160
162
166
171
187
188
190
201
208
212
243
251

Overall

12
14
29
36
66
76
112
136
168
205
237

Overall

32
41
46
61
73
87
94
96
97
105
109
120
128
130
139
140
146
147
175
176
181
182
183
185
189
192
195
200

Total

Time

28:
30:

31:
33:

35:
36:

38:
38:

39:
39:
44:
45:
45:

46:
49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
51:
56:
104:

Total

03.
40.
100.
46.

03

34.

12

21.

56

35.

36

14.
47.
48.
106.
52.

03

38.

22

38.

08

o7.
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Time

24:
24:
26:
28:

32:
37:
:50.
46:24.
50:

55:

Total

26

22.

13

33.

18

33

25.
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Time

:56.
106
:29.
:57.
149,
148,
131
132,
141,
121,
:57.
:15.
106

154,
144
:25.
147,
:46.
149,
:31.
132

:35.
134
:38.
147,
119
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10:
10:

10

11:

11

12:

12

12:

12

14:

14

15:

15

15:
16:

16

16:
16:
18:
20:

Pace

:03/M
:54/M
00/M
15/M
:40/M
:23/M
28/M
:41/M
:10/M
22/M
:34/M
:39/M
46/M
:46/M
:16/M
46/M
:46/M
:52/M
07/M
:49/M
55/M
01/M
:15/M
20/M
39/M
06/M
41/M

Pace

:53/M
:55/M
:30/M
:06/M
:06/M
:30/M
:02/M
:51/M
:58/M
:18/M
:53/M

Pace
:41/M
:23/M
:31/M
:59/M
:16/M
:54/M
:08/M
:08/M
:11/M
144 /M
:55/M
:20/M
:37/M
:40/M
:12/M
:28/M
:00/M
107/M
:25/M
:25/M
:39/M
:39/M
:40/M
:40/M
:59/M
:01/M
:04/M
:14/M



29 Phyllis Mccullum
30 Beverly Padgett
31 Tammy Martin
32 Kathy Bullock
33 Cindy Doty
34 Lici Beveridge
35 Donna Bridges
Male 60 to 69
Place Name
1 noel mann
2 Cranson Horst
3 Jim Murdock
4 NICK CRUTCHER
5 Charlie Breithaupt
6 Randal Turner
7 Dan Davis
8 John LeBreton
9 Charles Smith
10 Glenn Rasberry
11 Chistopher Casey
Female 60 to 69
Place Name
1 Marie Tackett
2 Julie Abercrombie
3 Jane Fant
4 Andree Casey

Female 70 and Over

Place
1

Name
Shirley Lott

Taylorsville MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Purvis MS
Petal MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Brooklyn MS
Petal MS
Hattiesburg MS
Petal MS

Ocean Springs MS
Hattiesburg MS
Brandon MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Hattiesburg MS
Seminary MS
Hattiesburg MS
Hattiesburg MS

City
Collins MS

393
494
362
424
487
422
549

Bib No
372
503
581
367
559
378
347
517
321
468
437

Bib No
326
455
410
438

Bib No
464

52
53
53

56
53
54

Age
65
61
60
62
61
61
62
60
67
61
64

Age
61
65

61

Age
75

202
203
207
213
214
235
236

Overall

16

49

69
108
111
135
137
138
230
241
244

Overall

141
169
234
245

Overall

193

50:22.
50:23.
50:37

51:52.
55:22
55:22.
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Total
Time
24:47.
29:47.
31:23.
36:55

39:50.
40:41.
40:44.
54:25.
56:07
56:26.
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Total

Time
42:07.4
46:50.4
55:08.4
56:27.4

Total
Time
49:44.2

16:
16:
16:
141/M
16:
17:
17:

15/M
15/M
20/M

44/M
52/M
52/M

Pace

11

18

:00/M
:36/M
10:
11:

07/M
55/M

:57/M
12:
13:
13:
17:
18:
:12/M

51/M
07/M
08/M
33/M
06/M

Pace

13:
15:
17:
18:

35/M
06/M
47/M
13/M

Pace

16:

03/M




